RTDs - CONNECTOR-TYPE
Leads/
Resistor
Code
2 = 2
3 = 3
Sheath
Diameter

in Inches
P a rt Number
Ordering Information
*Enter “N” dimension in Part Numbers R204 and R205 only.
**Only available on R100, R102, R103, R104 and R200 in 1/4” and 3/16” diameter.
Leads/
Resistor
Code
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
Sheath
Diameter
Code
2 = 1/8 OD
3 = 3/16 OD
4 = 1/4 OD
Temperature
Code
5 = 500˚F
(260°C)
9 = 900˚F
(482°C)
12= 1200˚F
(649°C)
Element
Code
10 = 100 ohms
21 = 2 x 100 ohms
20 = 200 ohms
50 = 500 ohms
1000 = 1000 ohms
Other elements available;
consult factory
Optional Ftg.
Code
1 = 1/8” Brass
2 = 1/4” Brass
3 = 1/8” SS
4 = 1/4” SS
5 = 1/8” SS adj.
6 = 1/4” SS adj.
7C** = 1/2 x 1/2 CS
7S** = 1/2 x 1/2 SS
7SL** = 1/2 x 1/2 SS
Spring loaded
0 = None
RTDs - HEAD-TYPE
117
RTDs - LEAD WIRE-TYPE
Ordering Information
Length
Code
Enter Length
in Inches
P a rt Number
*Available on R602 only (Expands to approximately 5’ per coiled foot).
**Omit “B” Length and Extension Cover on R602.
***Available on R601, R603, R604, and R700 only.
Leads/
Resistor
Code
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
Sheath
Diameter
Code
2 = 1/8 OD
3 = 3/16 OD
4 = 1/4 OD
Temperature
Code
5 = 500˚F
(260°C)
9 = 900˚F
(482°C)
12= 1200˚F
(649°C)
Element
Code
10 = 100 ohms
21 = 2 x 100 ohms
20 = 200 ohms
50 = 500 ohms
1000 = 1000 ohms
Other elements available;
consult factory
Lead Wire
Code
GG = Fiberglass
TT = Teflon
CC1* = 1” Coiled cord
CC3* = 3” Coiled cord
CC8* = 8” Coiled cord
118
RTD ASSEMBLIES
Part No. Style
R000 Tube assembly with lead wires
R600 Transition to lead wires with strain relief
spring.
R601 Transition to lead wires w/o strain relief
spring.
R602** Transition to polyurethane coiled cord. (3 wire
only)
R603 1/2" NPT x 1/2" NPT stainless steel ftg.
with lead wires.
R604 1/2" NPT x 1/2" NPT spring loaded SS ftg. with
lead wires (1/4 & 3/16 dia. only).
R700 1/2" NPT x 1/2" NPT carbon steel fitting with
lead wires.
“B” Length
Code
If lead length is
longer than 12”,
enter length over 12”
Extension Cover
Code
O = None
F*** = SS Flex Armor
Optional Ftg.